
Country NAME Address Email

Argentina Mr. Mauricio A. Tcach
INTA - Lopez y Planes 845, 3700- Pcia. Roque Sáenz Peña, 

Provincia de Chaco
mtcach@chaco.inta.gov.ar

Argentina Mr. Marcelo J. Paytas INTA-Ruta 11 Km 773, Provincia de Santa Fe, Reconquista
marcelo.paytas@uqconnect.edu.au / 

mpaytas@correo.inta.gov.ar

Cameroon Mr Celestin Klassou
Breeder and Head of the Cotton Program, IRAD (Institute of 

Agricultural Research for the Development), Garoa
klassoucelestin@yahoo.fr

Egypt Ms Noha Ahmed Moustafa El Nasr St. Semouha, Alexandria neeha_911@yahoo.com

Germany Ms. Sarah Anna Schneider
Junior Project Manager, Competitive African Cotton Initiative, 

Leipziger Straße 33, 60487 Frankfurt
sarahschneider@gmx.net

Iran Mr. Ghasem Bashar Iran Cotton Union, Terhan bnazari@unicot.org, info@unicot.org

Pakistan Mr Ali Mohammad Kalroo
Director, PCCC's Central Cotton Research Institute, Sakrand, 

Districk Shaheed Benaziraba, Sindh

pccc@cyber.net.pk

amkalroo@hotmail.com

Pakistan Mr Rehmat Ali
Head Breeding Section, Central Cotton Research Institute, 

Shujabad Road, Multan

pccc@cyber.net.pk

rehmat_ccri@yahoo.com

Poland Mrs Malgorzata Zimniewska
Department of Textile Raw Materials and Products Methology, 

Institute of Natural Fibers and Medicine Plants, ul. Wojsk
gosiaz@inf.poznan.pl

Russia Mrs Olga Folomina

Senior Specialist-Expert, Division of International Organizations, 

Department of Trade Negotiations, Ministry of Economic 

Development

Folomina@economy.gov.ru

South Africa Ms Tilla Pretorius
Researcher, ARC- Institute for Industrial Crops, Private Bag 

X82075, RUSTENBURG, 0300
tillap@arc.agric.za

Sudan Mr. Abdelmunim Osman Ahmed
Regional Manager, The Sudan Cotton Co. P.O. Box 1672

Khartoum
moneim2007@hotmail.com

Uganda Ms Nabakka Lubwama Damalie
Agronomist, Cotton Development Organization, Cotton House, 

Plot 15, P.O. Box 7018, Kampala
cdo@africaonline.co.ug

Zambia Mr. Joseph Nkole CEO, Cotton Association of Zambia, P.O. Box 32281, Lusaka
josephnkole@cotton.org.zm, 

joenkole@yahoo.com
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